Budget

Total Budget,

# | Code Category SubCategory City POS Lanes | Techs Needed Job Date Job Time Est Duration Per Tech Per Job
16| Local Central Valley Central Valley Scottsdale 9 2 Monday, April 30, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
159] Local Central Valley Central Valley Phoenix 11 2 Tuesday, May 1, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
46| Local East Valley East Valley Queen Creek 11 2 Wednesday, May 2, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
113] Local Central Valley Central Valley Phoenix 11 2 Thursday, May 3, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
66 | Local Central Valley North Central Carefree 10 2 Monday, May 7, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
22| Local East Valley Far East Valley Apache Junction 10 2 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
117| Local West Valley Far West Valley Glendale 12 2 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
90| Local Central Valley North Central Scottsdale 11 2 Thursday, May 10, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
2 Local East Valley East Valley Mesa 9 2 Monday, May 14, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
109] Local East Valley East Valley Maricopa 11 2 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
110] Local East Valley East Valley Mesa 12 2 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
51| Local East Valley East Valley Mesa 10 2 Thursday, May 17, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
7 Local Central Valley Central Valley Scottsdale 11 2 Tuesday, May 22, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
123] Local East Valley East Valley Mesa 9 2 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
89| Local West Valley Far West Valley El Mirage 9 2 Thursday, May 24, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
82| Local East Valley Far East Valley Gold Canyon 15 2 Tuesday, May 29, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
73| Local East Valley Far East Valley Mesa 11 2 Wednesday, May 30, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
155] Local East Valley Far East Valley Mesa 11 2 Thursday, May 31, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
95| Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 11 2 Monday, June 11, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
93| Local West Valley Mid West Avondale 11 2 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
103] Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 12 2 Wednesday, June 13,2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
94| Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 13 2 Thursday, June 14, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
105| Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 11 2 Monday, June 18, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
140] Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 11 2 Wednesday, June 20, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
142| Local West Valley Mid West Glendale 10 2 Thursday, June 21, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
149 Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 9 2 Monday, June 25, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
107| Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 9 2 Tuesday, June 26, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
132| Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 6 2 Wednesday, June 27, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
162| Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 16 2 Thursday, June 28, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
87| Local East Valley East Valley Chandler 12 2 Monday, July 9, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
11| Local Central Valley Central Valley Phoenix 10 2 Tuesday, July 10, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
154] Local West Valley Far West Valley Phoenix 16 2 Wednesday, July 11, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
10| Local East Valley East Valley Mesa 8 2 Thursday, July 12, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
25| Local East Valley East Valley Mesa 9 2 Monday, July 16, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
157| Local Central Valley Central Valley Tempe 9 2 Wednesday, July 18, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
61] Local East Valley East Valley Mesa 12 2 Monday, July 23, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
63| Local Central Valley Central Valley Scottsdale 12 2 Tuesday, July 24,2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
161] Local East Valley Far East Valley Chandler 11 2 Wednesday, July 25, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
128| Local West Valley Far West Valley Sun City 10 2 Tuesday, July 31,2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
64| Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 10 2 Wednesday, August 1, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
118| Local Central Valley North Central Scottsdale 12 2 Thursday, August 2, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
173] Local Central Valley North Central Scottsdale 10 2 Monday, August 6, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
102| Local West Valley Far West Valley Phoenix 14 2 Tuesday, August 7, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
130] Local West Valley Far West Valley Litchfield Park 10 2 Wednesday, August 8, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
137| Local West Valley Far West Valley Surprise 11 2 Wednesday, August 8, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
158] Local West Valley Mid West Phoenix 9 2 Monday, August 13, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
47| Local Central Valley North Central Fountain Hills 12 2 Tuesday, August 14, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
120] Local West Valley Mid West Peoria 12 2 Tuesday, August 14, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
15| Local Central Valley Central Valley Phoenix 8 2 Wednesday, August 15, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
75] Local Central Valley North Central Scottsdale 12 2 Wednesday, August 15, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
99| Local Central Valley North Central Scottsdale 13 2 Thursday, August 16, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
85| Local East Valley East Valley Chandler 10 2 TBD 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
18 | Remote | Central State Central State Flagstaff 11 2 Monday, May 7, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
67 | Remote | Central State Central State Flagstaff 7 2 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
28 | Remote | Central State Central State Sedona 14 2 Wednesday, May 9, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
91 | Remote | Central State Central State Bagdad 5 2 Monday, May 14, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
49 | Remote | Central State Central State Campe Verde 14 2 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
55 | Remote | Central State Central State Wickenburg 9 2 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
37 | Remote | Central State Central State Cottonwood 9 2 Thursday, May 17, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
31 | Remote NE State Dine Crownpoint 11 2 Monday, May 21, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
35 | Remote NE State Dine Window Rock 12 2 Tuesday, May 22, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
42 | Remote NE State Dine Kayenta 12 2 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
98 | Remote NE State Dine Dilkon 7 2 Thursday, May 24, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
17 | Remote NE State Dine Pinon 9 2 Tuesday, May 29, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
33 | Remote NE State Dine Chinle 13 2 Wednesday, May 30, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
36 | Remote NE State Dine Tuba City 11 2 Thursday, May 31, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
92 | Remote East State East State Morenci 9 2 Monday, June 4, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
53 | Remote NE State Mid East Remote Tylor 10 2 Tuesday, June 5, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
54 | Remote NE State Mid East Remote Payson 15 2 Wednesday, June 6, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
40 | Remote East State East State Thatcher 8 2 Monday, June 11, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
8 | Remote East State East State San Carlos 10 2 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
4 | Remote East State East State Casa Grande 4 2 Wednesday, June 13, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
21 | Remote East State East State Casa Grande 9 2 Thursday, June 14, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
121] Remote NE State Far East Remote Eager 7 2 Monday, June 18, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
78 | Remote NE State Far East Remote Whiteriver 9 2 Tuesday, June 19, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
88 | Remote NE State Far East Remote Pinetop 6 2 Wednesday, June 20, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
122| Remote Tucson North Tucson Tucson 13 2 Monday, June 25, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
69 | Remote Tucson North Tucson Tucson 10 2 Tuesday, June 26, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
79 | Remote Tucson North Tucson Tucson 11 2 Wednesday, June 27, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
52 | Remote Tucson North Tucson Tucson 16 2 Thursday, June 28, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
27 | Remote | South State Southeast Sells 6 2 Friday, July 6, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00




60 | Remote | South State Southeast Nogalas 14 2 Saturday, July 7, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
30 | Remote NW State River Kingman 10 2 Monday, July 9, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
116] Remote NW State River Lake Havasu 15 2 Tuesday, July 10, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
108] Remote NW State River Lake Havasu 10 2 Wednesday, July 11, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
65 | Remote NW State River Parker 7 2 Thursday, July 12, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
100] Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 12 2 Monday, July 16, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
71 | Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 15 2 Tuesday, July 17, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
156] Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 13 2 Wednesday, July 18, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
160] Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 12 2 Thursday, July 19, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
133] Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 6 2 Monday, July 23, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
136] Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 6 2 Tuesday, July 24,2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
139] Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 9 2 Wednesday, July 25, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
165| Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 9 2 Thursday, July 26, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
127] Remote SW State Yuma Yuma 7 2 Monday, July 30, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
114] Remote SW State Yuma Yuma 9 2 Tuesday, July 31,2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
124] Remote SW State Yuma Yuma 11 2 Wednesday, August 1, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
77 | Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 9 2 Monday, August 6, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
171] Remote Tucson South Tucson Tucson 12 2 Tuesday, August 7, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
112| Remote | South State Southeast Douglas 12 2 Wednesday, August 8, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00
111] Remote | South State Southeast Sierra Vista 13 2 Thursday, August 9, 2018 7:00PM 10 Hours $ 250.00 | $ 500.00

| TOTALS > 1062 LANES 4 MONTHS 2020 MAN HOURS $ 50,500.00
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